
Open

R U Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

R U Holm Ute GM Freckles 72 71 143 1.

R Holm Ute Prettypinkstuff 70 67,5 137,5 2.

R U Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 63 72 135 3.

R U Barth Tino Magtar 69 66 135 3.

R U Pokoj Jerzy High Jac Hickory 65 69,5 134,5 5.

R U Holm Ute Miss Pepto Dry 63,5 69 132,5 6.

R U Weglöhner Roland Mr Freckle Cat 64 68 132

R U Barth Tino Mister Pep Nic 60 67 127

R Blaschke Michael Smart Rey Oak 61 65 126

R U Turnbull Brian RN Spoonful of Lena 64 60 124

R U Spacil Karel CD of The Year 73



Open (USA)

R U Reiter Pferd Startfolge 1 Score 1 Rang

R U Spacil Karel CD of The Year 10 73 1.

R U Holm Ute GM Freckles 6 72 2.

R U Barth Tino Magtar 8 69 3.

R U Pokoj Jerzy High Jac Hickory 1 65 4.

R U Turnbull Brian RN Spoonful of Lena 7 64 5.

R U Weglöhner Roland Mr Freckle Cat 5 64 6.

R U Holm Ute Miss Pepto Dry 9 63,5

R U Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 2 63

R U Barth Tino Mister Pep Nic 3 60



Non-Pro

R U Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

R U Haffner Ralf Dreamin Pinknjazzy 67 71 138 1.

R U Christiansen Lars Prettypinkstuff 66 72 138 1.

R U Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 62 70 132 3.

R U Weglöhner Roland Rosys Dual Rey 65 66 131 4.

R Ruckschnat Klaus As Smart As Char 64 60 124 5.

R U Popovova Natalie Smart Acres of Time 61

R U Popov Michal Ima Hocus Pocus Girl 60



Non-Pro (USA)

R U Reiter Pferd Startfolge 1 Score 1 Rang

R U Haffner Ralf Dreamin Pinknjazzy 4 67 1.

R U Christiansen Lars Prettypinkstuff 6 66 2.

R U Weglöhner Roland Rosys Dual Rey 2 65 3.

R U Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 3 62 4.

R U Popovova Natalie Smart Acres of Time 1 61 5.

R U Popov Michal Ima Hocus Pocus Girl 7 60 6.



Select

R Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

R Stangl Klaus Smart Lil Charmer 61 65 126 1.

R Wüst Carl Starlight Black Acre 60 2.



Ladys

R Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

R Kraatz Christa Classy Little San 61 63 124 1.

R Messmer Carmen Juniors Plain Fancy 63 60 123 2.

R Fröhlich Sabine Squall Yall 60 60 120



Amateur

R U Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

R U Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 71 68 139 1.

R U Vacik Vaclav My Mom Won it All 67 71 138 2.

R U Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 69 67 136 3.

R U Haffner Petra Dreamin Pinknjazzy 62 70 132 4.

R U Locher Bettina Miss Pepto Dry 66 64 130 5.

R Stangl Klaus Smart Lil Charmer 64 66 130 5.

R Moosmüller Stefan Smart Rey Oak 65 64 129

R Wüst / Weglöhner Starlight Black Acre 60 60



Amateur (USA)

R U Reiter Pferd Startfolge 1 Score 1 Rang

R U Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 4 71 1.

R U Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 7 69 2.

R U Vacik Vaclav My Mom Won it All 6 67 3.

R U Locher Bettina Miss Pepto Dry 3 66 4.

R U Haffner Petra Dreamin Pinknjazzy 1 62 5.



Rookie

R U Reiter Pferd Score 1 Score 2 TOTAL Rang

R Messmer Carmen Juniors Plain Fancy 66 62 128 1.

R U Fröhlich Sabine Squall Yall 60 60 120 2.

R U Locher Bettina Miss Pepto Dry 60 60 120 3.

U Wiererowa Ivana Docs Smartin Peppy 60

U Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 67 65 132

U Wüst Carl Mr Freckle Cat 63 63 126

Rookie



ltd 2000

R U Reiter Pferd Startfolge 1 Score 1 Rang

R U Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 3 67 1.

R U Wüst Carl Mr Freckle Cat 2 63 2.

U Wiererowa Ivana Docs Smartin Peppy 1 60 3.

R U Fröhlich Sabine Squall Yall 5 60 4.

R U Locher Bettina Miss Pepto Dry 6 60 5.



ltd 3000

U Reiter Pferd Startfolge 1 Score 1 Rang

U Holm Ute Pistols Little Oak 3 67 1.

U Moosmüller Stefan Smart Rey Oak 2 65 2.

U Christiansen Lars Prettypinkstuff 1 61 3.



ltd 10000

U Reiter Pferd Startfolge 1 Score 1 Rang

U Barth Tino Magtar 1 71 1.

U Holm Ute Pistols Little Oak 4 70 2.

U Pokoj Jerzy High Jac Hickory 3 69 3.

U Holm Ute GM Freckles 2 67



R A Reiter Pferd Startfolge 1 Score 1 Rang

A Fröhlich Sarah Squall Yall 1 60 1.

A Müller Wolfgang Budhas Lil Peppy 2 60 2.

R Walz Matthias Korynjo Nevada King 3 60 3.

A Ruckschnat Klaus As Smart As Char 4 60 4.

R Müller Wolfgang Budhas Lil Peppy 5 60 5.


